PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
Kiran 02/4/09 02/4/09 16/04/09Veena FarnellRELEASEDMCDHN Series
This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the Premier Farnell Group
(the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for

Sealed : T = Top Tape Sealed.
Soldering : V = Lead Free Solderable.
Part Number Explanation:
Specification Table
Description Number of Positions Dimension A Part Number
DIL Switch 2 Way - Without Tape 2 3.77 (0.148) MCDHN-02F-T-V
DIL Switch 4 Way - Without Tape 4 6.31 (0.248) MCDHN-04F-T-V
DIL Switch 6 Way - Without Tape 6 8.85 (0.348) MCDHN-06F-T-V
DIL Switch 8 Way - Without Tape 8 11.39 (0.448) MCDHN-08F-T-V
DIL Switch 10 Way - Without Tape 10 13.93 (0.548) MCDHN-10F-T-V